
Siegerliste 
Norddeutsche Meisterschaften in Wehbach 

18./19.06.2011 
 
 
 
 

Mixed 
M/F 14 
 

1. Lukas Walter / Valerie Häßlich  SGS 
2. Krummenerl, Franziska / Weier, Felix VFL 
3. Kubalski, Jeanine / Jüngst, Thiemo VFL 
4. Dott, Fabienne / Bartels, Henning TUS 
5. Schulz, Diana / Gehris, Erik  FSG 
6. Becker, Denise / Schmidt Daniel  TUS 

 
M/F 18 
 

1. Gemünd, Melanie / Schneider, Sascha TVH 
2. Rascher, Katrin / Spagnino, Fabio TUS 
3. Michael Kaiser / Linda Hinkel  RTG 
4. Krummenerl, Judith  / Wagener, Pascal VFL  
5. Samir Issa / Chiara Wunderlich  RTG 
6. Lina Kissau + Jens Amelang  VFB 

 
M/F 

1. Vera Vollhase / Reinhard Plog   SGS 
2. Anne Fischer/Brüning Cords  HFK 
3. Christian Kämpfer / Elena Kämpfer RTG 
4. Schellert, Nicole / Hein, Frank  TVH 
5. Podsiadly, Patricia / Velten, Philipp TUS 
6.  Judith Amelang + Jörg Amelang  VFB 

 
M/F 30 

1. Tim Volmer / Nadine Volmer   HRV 
2. Schmitz, Monika / Lehnert, Alexander TUS  
3. Spang, Christina / Runkel, Axel   TUS 
4. Dagmar Runkel + Stephan Rommel MTVL 
5. Antje Schüler + Gunter Schüler  TVB 

 
M/F 40 

1. Hans-Werner Weber / Ursel Weber  RTG 
2. Hanna Wilk + Dirk Wilk    VFB 
3. Katja Kissau + Carsten Scheller  VFB 
4. Holzhäuser, Karin / Runkel, K. J  TVH 
5. Pinhammer, Gabriele/Pinhammer, R.-K.TVH 
6. Schellert, Doris / Schellert, Dieter TVH 

 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Einzel 
 
F 14 

1. Franziska Krummenerl VFL 
2. Valerie Häßlich   SGS 
3. Fabienne Dott  TUS 
4. Bianca Rascher  TUS 
5. Michelle Schreiber  TUS 
6. Jeanine Kubalski  VFL 

 
M 14 

1. Justin Kissau  VFB 
2. Moritz Plog   SGS 
3. Dani Steven   TVH 
4. Bartels Henning  TUS 
5. Lukas Walter  SGS 
6. Marvin Schellert  TVH 

 
F 18 

1. Lydia Schidelko   SGS 
2. Leonie Borgmann  SGS 
3. Melanie Gemünd   TVH 
4. Fatlume Krasniqi  TVH 
5. Julia Nörteshäuser  SGS 
6. Lina Kissau 

 
 
M 18 

1. Schneider, Sascha  TVH 
2. Michael Kaiser   RTG 
3. Marcel Lenzen  TUS 
4. Fabio Spagnino  TUS 
5. Samir Issa   RTG 
6. Jens Amlenang  VFB 

 
F 

1. Schellert, Nicole   TVH 
2. Vera Vollhase    SGS 
3. Michaela Güthling    SGS 
4. Alex Boelsen   HFK 
5. Raba Krasniqi   TVH 
6. Anne Fischer   HFK 



M 
1. Andre Katzberg   RTG 
2. Christian Kämpfer   RTG 
3. Tim Flender   RTG 
4. Cords Brüning  HFK 
5. Sven Riedl   HFK 
6. Daniel Becking  HFK 

 
F 30 

1. Schmitz, Monika  TuS 
2. Nadine Volmer   HRV 
3. Kupfer, Christine  TVH 
4. Christina Spang  TuS 
5. Antje Schüler   TVB 
6. Manuela Brandes  TVB 

 
M 30 

1. Mario Müller   HFK 
2. Tim Volmer    HRV 
3. Martin Eggers  HFK 

 
F 40 

1. Irmgard Dirlenbach   RTG 
2. Dagmar Runkel  MTVL 
3. Karin Holzhäuser  TVH 
4. Hanna Wilk   VFB 

 
M 40 

1. Frank Storm    RTG 
2. Alexander Lehnert  TUS 
3. Runkel, Axel   TuS 
4. Jörg Amelang  VFB 
5. Gunter Schüler  TVB 
6. Ralf Kissau   VFB 

  
 
M 50 

1. Carsten Scheller   VFB 
2. Speicher, Michael   VFL 
3. Hans-Werner Weber  RTG 
4. Dirk Wilk    VFB 
5. Pinhammer, Rolf – Klaus  TVH 

 
Doppel 

 
F 14 

1. Kubalski, Jeanine / Krummenerl, Franziska  VFL 
2. Kurz, Hannah / Dott, Fabienne   TUS  
3. Lehnert/Becker     TUS 
4. Schreiber/Hofmann     TUS 
 



 
M 14 

1. Schellert, Marvin / Dani, Steven   TVH 
2. Tim Fabian / Moritz Plog    SGS 
3. Jüngst, Thiemo / Weier, Felix   VFL 
4. Wener, Miguel / Bartels, Henning   TUS 
5. Schmidt, Daniel / Stumpe, Jesco   TUS 

 
F 18 

1. Leonie Borgmann / Katharina Boelsen  SGS 
2. Gemünd, Melanie / Krasniqi, Fatlume  TVH 
3. Julia Nörtershäuser / Lydia Schidelko  SGS 
4. Rascher, Katrin / Keil, Anna – Lena  TUS 
5. Linda Hinkel / Chiara Wunderlich   RTG 

 
M 18 

1. Schneider, Sascha / Andreas Ohligschläger TVH 
2. Heinz, Sebastian / Rockenfeller, Marcel  TUS 
3. Spagnino, Fabio / Lenzen, Marcel  TUS 
4. Eduard Helmut / Michael Kaiser   RTG 
5. Anes Taletovic / Samir Issa   RTG 
6. Jens Amelang + Justin Kissau   VFB 

 
F 

1. Alexandra Boelsen / Michaela Güthling  SGS 
2. Vera Vollhase/Anna Wember   SGS 
3. Krasniqi, Raba / Schellert, Nicole   TVH 
4. Jochum, Simone/ Speicher, Sophia  FSG 
5. Verena Gies/ Stefanie Kaiser   RTG 

 
M 

1. Christian Kämpfer / Sebastian Weber  RTG 
2. Brüning Cords/Daniel Becking   HFK 
3. Tim Flender / Andre Treue    RTG 
4. Reinhard Plog / Thorben Goth   SGS 
5. Sven Riedl/Marc Overath    HFK 
6. Velten, Philipp / Schmidt, Christian  TUS 

 
F 30 

1. Schmitz, Monika / Spang, Christina  TuS 
2. Irmgard Dirlenbach / Ursel Weber  RTG 
3. Kupfer, Christine / Schellert, Doris  TVH 
4. Brandes, Manuela/ Schüler, Antje  TVB 

 
M 30 

1. Müller, Mario/ Eggers, Martin   HFK 
2. Katzberg,Andre/ Kramer, Peter   RTG 
3. Schellert, Dieter/ Hein, Frank   TVH 

 
F 40 

1. Katja Kissau + Hanna Wilk   VFB 



2. Pinhammer/Holzhäuser    TVH 
 

M 40 
1. Lehnert, Alexander / Runkel, Axel  TUS 
2. Hans-Werner Weber / Frank Storm  RTG 
3. Jörg Amelang + Carsten Scheller  VFB 
4. Pinhammer, Rolf-Klaus / Runkel, Klaus-JürgenTVH 
5. Ralf Kissau + Dirk Wilk    VFB 
6. Torsten Otto + Gunter Schüler   TVB 

 
 

Doppel alternierend 
 

FD AL 
 
1. Vera Vollhase/Michaela Güthling  SGS 
2. Krasniqi, Raba / Schellert, Nicole  TVH 
3. Stefanie Kaiser/Verena Gies   RTG 
4. Alexandra Boelsen/Katharina Boelsen  SGS 
5. Manuela Brandes + Antje Schüler  TVB 
 
MD AL 
 
1. Christian Kämpfer/Sebastian Weber  RTG 
2. Mario Müller/Daniel Becking   HFK 
3. Brüning Cords/Martin Eggers   HFK 
4. Andre Treue/Tim Flender   RTG 
5. Jörg Amelang + Carsten Scheller  VFB 
6. Torsten Otto + Gunter Schüler   TVB 
 
MD 18 AL 
 
1. Eduard Helmut/Michael Kaiser   RTG 
2. Schneider, Sascha / Andreas OhligschlägerTVH 
3. Spagnino, Fabio / Lenzen, Marcel  TUS 
4. Heinz, Sebastian / Rockenfeller Marcel TUS 
 
FD 18 AL 
 
1. Anna Wember/Julia Nörtershäuser  SGS 
2. Lydia Schidelko/Leonie Borgmann  SGS 
3. Fatlume Krasniqi / Melanie Gemünd   TVH 
4. Linda Hinkel/Chiara Wunderlich  RTG 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 


